10K POUSO ALEGRE

Relatério Geral - 3KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero
303
323
306
309
310

318
325
313
322
316

Nome

IVELISE MARIA RODRIGUES SARKIS
ROSANE M TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
FABIOLA PENIDO SOUZA ALVARENGA
PRISCILA BRIANEZI MODESTO

RAFAELLA MARIA PERLATTO
CAPOBIANCO OLIVEIRA

POLLYANNA DE CASSIA B FLORENCIO
CAMILLA REIS DO AMARAL

DANIELI APARECIDA PEREIRA REIS
ANDERSON PINHEIRO DA MOTA PAES
THAIS ANDARE RODRIGUES

47
42
29
33
43

30
15
36
44
31

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F2029
F3039
F4049

F3039
F0015
F3039
F4049
F3039

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Individual

Colégio Sao José

Té& béo pro cé, ta bao pra

mim tb.

Péagina :

Tempo
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:19:28
00:21:52
00:21:56

00:22:22
00:22:40
00:25:55
00:26:01

00:31:58



